
飛達田徑會
飛達夏季田徑測試賽 2022 – 第一站

女子 2011 - 60米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:50 (11:30~11:40)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:50 (11:30~11:40)
編 號組 別

飛達黃依程WONG YI CHING1 160U12

飛達李卓蔚LEE ARIANE CHEUK WAI2 158U12

飛達關善恩KWAN SIN YAN 4 157U12

飛達曾雯榆TSANG MAN YU VENUS 5 159U12

邱雅YAU NGA GRACIE6 123U12

女子 2011 - 60米 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:50 (11:30~11:40)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:50 (11:30~11:40)
編 號組 別

周熙曈1 306U12

飛達周游洋CHOW YAU YEUNG2 156U12

梁紫凝LEUNG CHI YING4 152U12

余之彤YU TSZ TUNG5 155U12

女子 2011~2012 - 1000米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  13:00 (12:40~12:50)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  13:00 (12:40~12:50)
編 號組 別

梁紫凝LEUNG CHI YING1 152U12

飛達黃依程WONG YI CHING2 160U12

飛達李卓蔚LEE ARIANE CHEUK WAI3 158U12

飛達周游洋CHOW YAU YEUNG4 156U12

杜睿晶TAO YUI CHING JESLYN5 154U12

葉向晴IP HEUNG CHING6 151U12

麥芊芊MAK MIDORI THEODORA7 153U12

邱雅YAU NGA GRACIE11 123U12

女子 2011 - 100米 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:40 (12:20~12:30)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:40 (12:20~12:30)
編 號組 別

飛達黃依程WONG YI CHING1 160U12

余之彤YU TSZ TUNG2 155U12

飛達關善恩KWAN SIN YAN 4 157U12

飛達周游洋CHOW YAU YEUNG5 156U12

周熙曈6 306U12

女子 2011 - 100米 (第 2 組)     2022-06-26 ->  12:40 (12:20~12:30)
線道 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  12:40 (12:20~12:30)
編 號組 別

杜睿晶TAO YUI CHING JESLYN1 154U12

飛達曾雯榆TSANG MAN YU VENUS 2 159U12

麥芊芊MAK MIDORI THEODORA4 153U12

飛達李卓蔚LEE ARIANE CHEUK WAI5 158U12

邱雅YAU NGA GRACIE6 123U12

女子 2011 - 手握力測試 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)
編 號組 別

余之彤YU TSZ TUNG1 155U12

杜睿晶TAO YUI CHING JESLYN2 154U12
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飛達田徑會
飛達夏季田徑測試賽 2022 – 第一站

女子 2011 - 手握力測試 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  10:40 (10:20~10:30)
編 號組 別

飛達曾雯榆TSANG MAN YU VENUS 3 159U12

葉向晴IP HEUNG CHING4 151U12

女子 2011 - 立定跳高 (第 1 組)     2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
排序 Name 姓名 團 體

2022-06-26 ->  11:10 (10:50~11:00)
編 號組 別

飛達關善恩KWAN SIN YAN 1 157U12

梁紫凝LEUNG CHI YING2 152U12

余之彤YU TSZ TUNG3 155U12

麥芊芊MAK MIDORI THEODORA4 153U12

葉向晴IP HEUNG CHING5 151U12

周熙曈6 306U12
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